
2020-21 Merit Preparatory Academy Bus Routes
(Drop off times are approximate and routes are subject to change)

Pick up

Monday-
Thursday 
Drop off South Route Pick up

Monday-
Thursday 
Drop off North Route

7:00 AM 3:11 PM 100 S Center St. Santaquin   
(Santaquin Library) 7:00 AM 3:25 PM 850 W 100 S Orem

7:11 AM 3:00 PM  675 S Main St.  Payson            
(Payson Pool) 7:13 AM 3:12 PM 1250 N 1500 W  Provo      

(Grandview stop)

7:17 AM 2:54 PM 1138 E 100 S  Payson                
(Payson Hospital) 7:20 AM 3:05 PM 390 S 1600 W  Provo              

(Sunset View Park)

7:21 AM 2:55 PM 45 E 100 N Salem 7:26 AM 2:59 PM 300 W 920 S  Provo

7:31 AM 2:41 PM 790 N 100 W  Spanish Fork 7:38 AM 2:47 PM 950 E 750 N  Provo                
(Church lot)

7:36 AM 2:36 PM 750 E 400 N  Spanish Fork           
(Near church parking lot) 7:44 AM 2:41 PM 440 S Utah Ave.  Provo

No AM 
Pickup 2:25 PM 1100 W 1200 N  Mapleton              

(Near church parking lot) 7:49 AM 2:26 PM 2044 S Mountain Vista Ln.  Provo

7:53 AM 2:19 PM 643 Houtz Ave.  Springville           
(Near greenhouse) 7:56 AM 2:19 PM 1270 N 400 E  Springville

8:00 AM 2:12 PM 800 S 184 E  Springville 7:59 AM 2:16 PM 250 N 400 E  Springville

8:05 AM 2:07 PM Merit Preparatory Academy           
1440 W Center St.  Springville 8:02 AM 2:13 PM 350 S 200 E  Springville

8:10 AM 2:07 PM Merit Preparatory Academy        
1440 W Center St.  Springville

Times are when the bus leaves the stop.  Please have your student at stop at least 5 min before the pick up time.
NOTE:  If your stop is near a parking lot, please use that lot to drop off or pick up

Revised 9/10/2020


